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Itemnumber:

Catalog info (names/pages):
Color(s):

Material:

Print Position:
Print Method:

Print width MM:
Print Heigth MM:
Print Max. colours:
Price:

Weight:
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Height:
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Export weight:
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Battery operated:
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Number of batteries:
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Country of origin:
Statistic code:

11506700 Col multifunc weather station

Colour Multi-Function Weather Station. Weather station with bright
coloured display.

The Catalogue 2011 187
Silver / Black Solid
Plastic

Front, On the black part
Padprint

60

15

4

10.79 EUR

194 gram
4,5cm
13,4 cm
55cm

48 pcs
14 kg
48 cm x 51 cm x 33 cm

Yes
No
3
AAA
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